
Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score Discrepancy 

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 1500022109 NAVDEEP RAMESH M BC-A 5 5 5 10 20 61 81 1

4 1500022552 RENUKA RAMCHANDER F GEN 5 5 76 81 1

5 1500022157 AMIT ROSHAN LAL M BC-A 5 5 10 70 80 3

6 1500022179 SANDEEP NET RAM M BC-A 5 5 10 70 80 3

7 1500022316 BEENU ISHWAR M GEN 5 10 15 65 80 3

8 1500022152 RACHNA RISHIRAM F GEN 5 5 10 69 79 6

9 1500022212 SURENDER OM PRAKASH M BC-A 5 5 10 20 59 79 6 Rural Area

10 1500022101 SARITA BALJIT F GEN 5 5 72 77 8 QRA

11 1500022534 AMIT RICHHPAL M GEN 5 5 10 66 76 9

12 1500022228 RAJESH KUMAR CHAMAN M BC-A 5 5 5 10 65 75 10

13 1500022255 SUBODH KARTAR M BC-B 5 5 10 65 75 10

14 1500022334 SWEETY KANWAL F GEN 5 5 10 65 75 10

15 1500022104 SAMIT SHAMSHER M SBC/ESM 3 10 13 61 74 13 NCC- B

16 1500022324 GAJE RAM M BC-B 5 5 69 74 13

17 1500022497 PARMJEET RAJBIR M GEN 5 5 10 20 53 73 15

18 1500022530 INDU CHAND F GEN 5 5 10 63 73 15

19 1500022169 AKSHAY DHARAM RAJ M GEN 5 3 10 18 54 72 17

20 1500022248 SUJEET PREM CHAND PUNIA M SBC 5 5 67 72 17

21 1500022265 SUMIT KARAN M GEN 5 5 10 62 72 17

22 1500022538 PRIYANKA SHILAK F SBC 5 3 10 18 54 72 17

23 1500022279 RAKHI BIJENDER F SBC 5 5 10 61 71 21

24 1500022344 PREETI RAMPHAL F GEN 5 10 15 56 71 21 QRA

25 1500022459 SASHI GIGA RAM M BC-B 5 5 10 61 71 21 NSS

26 1500022546 KAPIL RAJENDER M SBC 5 5 10 61 71 21 Gap Year

27 1500022284 AMARJEET BHEERA RAM M SBC 5 5 10 60 70 25

28 1500022439 DEEPIKA RAMPHAL F SBC 5 5 10 60 70 25

Weightage

(ii)
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29 1500022118 PARDEEP KUMAR RAMBHAJ M SC 5 5 10 20 49 69 27

30 1500022618 MANJEET JARMAN M GEN 5 3 5 10 59 69 27 Rural Area

31 1500022116 DEEPAK DHARAMVIR M EBP 5 5 10 58 68 29

32 1500022151 POOJA JASMER F SBC 5 5 10 58 68 29

33 1500022170 NITU RAKESH KUMAR F SBC 5 10 15 53 68 29 SBC

34 1500022201 PARVEEN SHYORAN M SBC 5 5 63 68 29 QRA

35 1500022460 SONU SURESH KUMAR M BC-A 5 5 10 20 48 68 29

36 1500022531 AMAN SATBIR M SBC 5 5 63 68 29

37 1500022628 GEETIKA RANI SATPAL SINGH F SBC 5 5 10 58 68 29

38 1500022055 SHASHI MAHIMA M GEN 0 67 67 36 QRA

39 1500022062 NEHA DALVIR F GEN 5 5 10 57 67 36

40 1500022202 NAVEEN INDER SINGH M SC 5 10 15 52 67 36

41 1500022431 RAVINDER RANJIT M SBC 5 5 10 57 67 36

42 1500022215 PRVESH KAPOOR M GEN 5 5 61 66 40 QRA

43 1500022220 PARSHANT JAI BHAGWAN M GEN 5 5 10 20 46 66 40

44 1500022250 MONIKA RAMESH F GEN 5 5 10 56 66 40

45 1500022392 PRADEEP RAJ KUMAR M GEN 5 5 61 66 40

46 1500022559 DUSHYANT AMARJEET M SBC 5 10 15 51 66 40 QRA

47 1500022070 SANDEEP RAMBHAJ M GEN 5 5 60 65 45

48 1500022090 AMIT RAGHBIR SINGH M SC 5 5 60 65 45 Gap Year

49 1500022114 VIKAS SURESH M GEN 5 5 60 65 45

50 1500022185 RASHMI RANJIT F GEN 0 65 65 45 QRA

51 1500022186 PRAGATI PRABODH F A I O C 10 10 55 65 45 QRA

52 1500022221 ANKUR KULDEEP M GEN 5 5 10 55 65 45 QRA

53 1500022222 VINAY HARPAL M SBC 5 5 10 55 65 45

54 1500022372 ASISH RAJBIR M SBC 5 5 10 55 65 45

55 1500022447 RAVINDER ISHWAR M GEN 5 5 60 65 45

56 1500022455 RINKU MAHA VIR M GEN 5 5 10 55 65 45

57 1500022492 PARDEEP RAJENDER M GEN 5 5 10 55 65 45

58 1500022544 RITESH ISHWAR M SBC 5 5 60 65 45

59 1500022607 NITESH ISHWAR SINGH M SBC 5 5 60 65 45

60 1500022002 KIRAN MAHENDER F EBP 5 5 5 10 54 64 58

61 1500022036 NITU JAGBIR F GEN 0 64 64 58 QRA

62 1500022209 ARCHANA RAMDHARI F BC-A 5 5 10 20 44 64 58 NSS



63 1500022394 SUMIT SULTAN M SC 5 5 3 5 10 54 64 58

64 1500022425 SARJEET RANDHIR M SC 5 5 10 54 64 58 Rural Area

65 1500022541 VINOD RAMMEHAR M SC 5 5 59 64 58

66 1500022058 PRIYANKA NARENDER F SBC 5 5 10 53 63 64 Rural Area

67 1500022393 LALITA ROHTASH F EBP 5 5 10 53 63 64

68 1500022165 PAWAN KUMAR OM PARKASH M SC 5 3 5 10 52 62 66

69 1500022190 SNEH KRISHAN LAL F SC 5 3 8 54 62 66

70 1500022246 SATYAWART SURESH M SBC 5 5 57 62 66

71 1500022251 DEEPAK JASWANT M SBC/ESM 5 3 10 18 44 62 66

72 1500022347 RISHI PAL ROHTASH M SC 5 5 5 10 52 62 66 Rural Area

73 1500022441 PURUSHOTAM KRISHAN M EBP 5 5 10 20 42 62 66

74 1500022712 RAJNI DHARAMBIR F SBC 5 5 5 10 52 62 66 Rural Area

75 1500022718 LALIT SUNDER SINGH M BC-B 5 5 10 52 62 66

76 1500022031 OMBIR RAJBIR M GEN 5 5 10 51 61 74

77 1500022124 BINDU DILAWAR M SBC 5 5 5 10 51 61 74

78 1500022168 NEELAM RAMKISHAN F SBC 5 5 56 61 74

79 1500022171 ANJU RANI RAJKUMAR F SBC 5 5 10 51 61 74

80 1500022207 ROHTASH ARJUN M EBP 5 5 10 51 61 74 Rural Area

81 1500022231 KRISHAN SURENDRA M SBC 5 5 10 51 61 74

82 1500022232 SANDEEP JAGDISH M BC-A 5 5 10 51 61 74

83 1500022397 MOHIT RANGI NARESH KUMAR M GEN 5 5 56 61 74 QRA

84 1500022451 PRIYANKA BALJEET SINGH F GEN 5 5 10 51 61 74

85 1500022594 PRIKSHIT AHLAWAT DALEL SINGH M SBC 5 10 15 46 61 74

86 1500022666 ANURAG RANBIR M GEN 5 5 56 61 74

87 1500022683 JAS PAL ISHWAR SINGH M BC-B 5 5 56 61 74

88 1500022723 ROHIT SATYAPAL M SBC 0 61 61 74 QRA

89 1500022197 PARVEEN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH M SBC 5 5 55 60 87

90 1500022252 SANDEEP JASWANT M GEN 5 5 10 50 60 87

91 1500022517 POONAM VIJAY F SBC 5 5 55 60 87

92 1500022581 AJAY OM PARKASH M GEN 5 5 55 60 87

93 1500022054 RAVI RAMESH M GEN 5 5 54 59 91 QRA

94 1500022091 VIJAY RAM NIWAS M SC 5 5 10 49 59 91

95 1500022178 MANOJ PYARA RAM M SC 5 5 54 59 91

96 1500022283 RAVI DESHVIR M SC 5 5 54 59 91



97 1500022298 SUMIT DALBIR SINGH M GEN 5 5 54 59 91 QRA

98 1500022470 NAVDEEP UMED M GEN 5 5 10 20 39 59 91

99 1500022476 RENU NARESH F SBC 5 5 10 49 59 91

100 1500022566 PARVINDER RAJBIR M SC 5 5 54 59 91 QRA

101 1500022625 SUBHENDER BARU RAM M SBC 5 5 10 49 59 91

102 1500022012 POOJA BALRAJ F BC-A 5 5 10 48 58 100

103 1500022107 PARVEEN RAM RATTAN M GEN 5 5 10 48 58 100

104 1500022146 KIRAN JAI SINGH F SC 5 5 10 48 58 100

105 1500022264 SUNIL KUMAR JAISINGH M GEN 5 5 10 48 58 100 QRA

106 1500022277 SEEMA DEVI PARKESH F BC-A 5 5 10 48 58 100 QRA

107 1500022295 MEENU JAGBIR F GEN 5 5 10 48 58 100

108 1500022323 AMANDEEP SUNDER SINGH M SBC 5 5 53 58 100

109 1500022484 SONIA TIRATH RAM F SBC 0 58 58 100

110 1500022522 NARAYAN SHARMA RAJBIR SHARMA M EBP 5 5 10 48 58 100

111 1500022641 SATISH JAI SINGH M SBC 5 5 10 48 58 100

112 1500022667 MEENA KUMARI SURENDER SINGH F BC-B 5 5 53 58 100

113 1500022009 POOJA SAMSHER F BC-B 5.00 5.00 10 47 57 112

114 1500022127 JYOTI SURENDER M SBC 5 5 10 47 57 112 Rural Area

115 1500022134 NITISH MAUJI RAM M GEN 5 5 52 57 112

116 1500022137 JAI GAURAV BHOOP M GEN 0 57 57 112 QRA

117 1500022148 KARMPAL SUKH RAM M SC 5 3 5 10 47 57 112 Rural Area

118 1500022214 SONIYA KARTAR F SBC 5 5 52 57 112 QRA

119 1500022449 PARVEEN RAMESH M SBC 5 10 15 42 57 112

120 1500022568 RAJESH DHARAMVIR M GEN 5 5 52 57 112

121 1500022042 KUMARI SUPRIYA RADHE SHYAM F BC-A 5 5 10 46 56 119 Gap Year

122 1500022086 JITENDER SHIVJI M EBP 5 5 10 46 56 119

123 1500022093 MANJU LAHENA F GEN 5 5 51 56 119

124 1500022108 MONIKA VIJAY F SBC 5 5 10 46 56 119

125 1500022352 SONU MANGAT M GEN 0 56 56 119

126 1500022472 MANJULA DATA F A I O C 0 56 56 119

127 1500022556 MONIKA SURENDER F BC-B 5 5 10 46 56 119 QRA

128 1500022598 SONU RAMESH F BC-A 5 5 10 46 56 119

129 1500022023 KUSUM HARIOM M GEN 5 5 50 55 127 QRA

130 1500022085 PRITY YADAV ROHTASH F BC-B 5 5 50 55 127



131 1500022181 MOHAN LAL ROHTAS M EBP 5 5 50 55 127

132 1500022280 JYOTI HARGIAN F GEN 5 5 10 45 55 127 QRA

133 1500022290 RINKU RAMBHAJ M SC 5 5 10 45 55 127 QRA

134 1500022292 HARVINDER RAJENDER M GEN 5 5 10 45 55 127

135 1500022373 INDU SATYAWAN M SBC 5 5 10 45 55 127

136 1500022426 NEELAM SIYARAM F BC-A 5 5 50 55 127

137 1500022465 POOJA GAJENDER F BC-A 5 5 10 45 55 127

138 1500022526 NAVEEN M GEN 5 5 50 55 127 QRA

139 1500022645 DEEPAK VEDPAL M GEN 5 5 5 10 45 55 127

140 1500022648 SACHIN RAJPAL M GEN 5 5 50 55 127

141 1500022662 ASHOK SURESH CHANDER M BC-A 5 5 10 45 55 127 Gap Year

142 1500022721 ASHISH SURENDER M GEN 0 55 55 127 QRA

143 1500022013 SUNIL JAI KISHAN M A I O C 0 54 54 141

144 1500022075 ADITI PRATAP F SBC 5 5 10 44 54 141

145 1500022097 MANJEET SURENDER M SBC 5 5 49 54 141

146 1500022106 MONICA OM PARKASH F GEN 5 5 49 54 141 Sports

147 1500022256 PRAWANTI AMRIT M BC-B 5 5 10 44 54 141

148 1500022424 SUMIT RAMHER M SBC 5 5 5 10 44 54 141

149 1500022445 MADHUBALA VIKRAM SINGH M BC-A 5 5 10 20 34 54 141

150 1500022448 ANITA KAMAL F GEN 5 5 10 44 54 141

151 1500022535 DEEPAK RAMPHAL M SBC 5 5 49 54 141

152 1500022589 PARDEEP SATISH KUMAR M GEN 5 5 49 54 141

153 1500022604 NAVEEN SATBIR M GEN 5 5 10 20 34 54 141

154 1500022609 AMAN RANDHIR M EBP 5 5 10 44 54 141 Rural Area

155 1500022640 SUMAN RANBIR SINGH M SBC 5 5 10 44 54 141

156 1500022665 ROCKEY BALWAN SINGH M SC 5 5 10 44 54 141

157 1500022676 PRIYANKA SURENDER SINGH F GEN 5 5 49 54 141 QRA

158 1500022720 YAGYAVIR LAYAK M GEN 5 5 49 54 141

159 1500022003 REEMA MANGAL F BC-A 5 5 10 43 53 157

160 1500022022 SONAM TARA F GEN 5 5 48 53 157 QRA

161 1500022039 SONIYA DHRAMBIR F GEN 5 5 48 53 157 Gap Year

162 1500022071 ISHU ASHOK KUMAR F SBC 5 5 48 53 157

163 1500022094 ANKIT RAJENDER M SBC 5 5 48 53 157

164 1500022192 SUMAN OM SINGH F SBC 0 53 53 157



165 1500022313 SANDEEP PHOOL M GEN 5 5 10 43 53 157 QRA

166 1500022355 KARAN RANDHIR M BC-B 5 3 5 10 43 53 157 QRA

167 1500022380 SUNIL HARI OM M EBP 5 5 10 43 53 157

168 1500022440 ANJU RAMESH F SBC 5 5 10 43 53 157 QRA

169 1500022453 MANJU RAJPAL F GEN 5 5 10 43 53 157

170 1500022458 KUSUM JAI BHAGWAN F BC-B 5 5 10 43 53 157 NSS & QRA

171 1500022471 AMAR PRAKASH M SC 5 5 48 53 157

172 1500022487 ARUN HARI RAM M GEN 5 5 48 53 157

173 1500022509 PARDEEP MALIK RAJ M GEN 0 53 53 157

174 1500022514 AMIT SATYAWAN M SBC 5 5 48 53 157 QRA

175 1500022570 SHALINI VIJAY KUMAR F SC 5 5 10 43 53 157

176 1500022700 RAVI RAMPAL M BC-B 5 5 10 43 53 157 Rural Area

177 1500022703 DEEPAK SURESH CHANDER M BC-A 5 5 10 20 33 53 157

178 1500022048 JAI SHREE SURESH F GEN 5 5 5 10 42 52 176

179 1500022125 DARSHAN BALWAN SINGH M BC-A 5 5 10 42 52 176

180 1500022132 ANKITA RAJBIR F SBC 5 5 47 52 176 QRA

181 1500022147 PRIYA NARESH F GEN 5 5 10 42 52 176

182 1500022182 AJAY SINGH JAIBHAGWAN M SBC 5 5 10 42 52 176

183 1500022216 AJAY RAJ M BC-A 0 52 52 176 QRA

184 1500022272 SANDEEP VED PRAKASH M SBC 5 5 47 52 176

185 1500022401 VIKRAM BALBIR M SBC 5 5 10 42 52 176 QRA

186 1500022593 AMAN ROHTASH M GEN 0 52 52 176 QRA

187 1500022622 RENU HOSHIYAR F SC 5 5 10 42 52 176

188 1500022041 MOHIT PRIYAWART M GEN 5 5 46 51 186 QRA

189 1500022172 ROHIT VIJENDER M SC 5 5 46 51 186

190 1500022225 NAVEEN SANJAY M SBC 5 5 10 41 51 186 NSS

191 1500022226 SUDESH KUMARI KRISHAN LAL M SC 5 5 46 51 186 QRA

192 1500022299 JYOTI CHARAN F SBC 5 5 10 41 51 186 Rural Area

193 1500022318 PUSHPA SATYANARAIN F GEN 5 5 46 51 186 QRA

194 1500022327 REKHA SATPAL F GEN 5 5 10 41 51 186 QRA

195 1500022404 JYOTI SURENDER F SC/ESM 5 5 10 41 51 186 Rural Area

196 1500022420 SHEETAL WAZIR F BC-A 5 5 10 41 51 186 QRA

197 1500022421 RITU BIJENDER F SBC 5 10 15 36 51 186

198 1500022481 RAVINA AMAR F GEN 5 5 46 51 186 QRA



199 1500022495 NAVJEET ISHWAR M GEN 5 5 46 51 186

200 1500022626 MANJEET TEK CHAND M SBC 5 5 46 51 186

201 1500022655 HANSRAJ RAVISWAROOP M EBP 5 5 10 41 51 186 QRA

202 1500022691 MANOJ KUMAR ISHWAR M SBC 5 5 10 41 51 186

203 1500022707 RITU RAM F SBC 5 5 46 51 186 Gap Year

204 1500022046 VIVEK MAHENDER SINGH M GEN 5 5 45 50 202 Gap Year

205 1500022074 ANAND DEVENDER M GEN 5 5 10 40 50 202 Rural Area

206 1500022211 JITENDER OM PARKASH M SC 5 5 45 50 202

207 1500022243 SEEMA RAM F SBC 5 5 45 50 202

208 1500022263 MONIKA KRISHAN F GEN 5 5 45 50 202 QRA

209 1500022275 DEEPAK KAPOOR M GEN 5 5 10 40 50 202

210 1500022276 MADHU KULWANT SINGH M SBC 5 5 10 40 50 202

211 1500022301 BHUPENDER RAM KUMAR M SBC 5 5 10 40 50 202 QRA

212 1500022349 SONIA KRISHAN F GEN 5 5 10 40 50 202

213 1500022386 MANJEET NARENDAR M GEN 5 5 10 40 50 202

214 1500022400 AJAY ASHOK M GEN 5 5 45 50 202

215 1500022406 RITU SATISH F GEN 5 5 10 40 50 202 QRA

216 1500022407 DEEPAK SHREE KRISHAN M SC 5 5 10 40 50 202

217 1500022521 RAJESH GOVIND RAM M GEN 5 5 10 40 50 202 NSS/MFLP

218 1500022562 VIKAS KARM DEV M GEN 5 5 10 40 50 202 Rural Area

219 1500022586 SANDEEP SHARMA BHIM SINGH M EBP 5 5 45 50 202

220 1500022601 SUMIT RAM NIWASH M SBC 5 5 45 50 202

221 1500022636 MADHUBALA SURESH F SBC 5 5 10 40 50 202 Rural Area

222 1500022639 PREETI RANI RAJPAL F GEN 5 5 45 50 202 QRA

223 1500022024 RISHA SUNDER M BC-B 5 5 10 39 49 221 Rural Area

224 1500022027 MANISH NARESH M GEN 5 5 44 49 221

225 1500022057 MONIKA AJMER F GEN 5 5 44 49 221

226 1500022059 SUNNY RAJ KUMAR F BC-A 5 5 44 49 221

227 1500022065 ANJU BALA JASBIR SINGH M GEN 5 5 44 49 221 Gap Year

228 1500022079 KIRTI NARESH F BC-A 5 5 44 49 221

229 1500022092 HITESH NARESH M BC-A 5 5 44 49 221 QRA

230 1500022103 USHA DHARA SINGH F SC 5 5 10 39 49 221 R A & QRA

231 1500022153 MONIKA OMBIR M A I O C 5 5 10 39 49 221

232 1500022180 RINKOO ATTAR M SC 5 5 10 39 49 221



233 1500022259 SEEMA LT. JHUMMAN F SC 5 5 44 49 221

234 1500022285 TAPANSHU KULDEEP M OBC 5 5 10 39 49 221 QRA

235 1500022302 JYOTSANA RAMDIYA F SBC 5 5 5 10 39 49 221

236 1500022306 JYOTI SATPAL F GEN 5 5 44 49 221 QRA

237 1500022322 SWITI JAI BHAGWAN F PH 5 5 44 49 221

238 1500022337 SAVITA SATNARAYAN F SC 5 5 5 10 39 49 221

239 1500022348 PREETI RANDHIR SINGH F BC-A 5 5 44 49 221

240 1500022496 MOHIT RAWAT M SBC 5 5 44 49 221

241 1500022565 RAJANI VED F BC-B 5 5 5 10 39 49 221 Rural Area

242 1500022567 RAHUL KRISHAN M SC 5 5 10 39 49 221

243 1500022577 POONAM KRISHAN LAL F GEN 5 3 8 41 49 221 NCC-B

244 1500022610 KUSUM DHARMVIR F GEN 5 5 44 49 221

245 1500022668 RITU RAJ VED PRAKASH F GEN 5 5 44 49 221

246 1500022710 SUMIT KAPOOR SINGH M SBC 0 49 49 221

247 1500022067 NEHA CHANDER BHAN F SBC 5 5 10 38 48 245

248 1500022126 SONIYA RANBIR F BC-A 5 5 10 38 48 245 Rural Area

249 1500022244 MANISHA KUMARI MAHENDER KUMAR F BC-B 5 5 10 38 48 245

250 1500022258 MEENAKSHI SHRI KRISHAN F SC 5 5 43 48 245

251 1500022261 NITIN RAJKUMAR F SC 5 5 43 48 245

252 1500022371 MOHAN PREM M BC-B 5 5 10 38 48 245

253 1500022411 SONIA RAJU SINGH F GEN 5 5 5 10 38 48 245

254 1500022423 MONU RAM M SBC 0 48 48 245

255 1500022438 MUNISH KUMAR RAMDHARI SINGH M BC-A 0 48 48 245

256 1500022505 NISHA SUBHASH F SC 0 48 48 245 QRA

257 1500022508 SUNIL KRISHAN M BC-A 5 5 43 48 245

258 1500022523 MANDEEP CHHAJU M SBC 5 5 10 38 48 245

259 1500022563 CHANDNI NARSINGH F BC-A 5 5 43 48 245

260 1500022571 REENA DHARAMRAJ F SBC 5 5 10 38 48 245 R A & QRA

261 1500022600 SANTOSH DALIP F SBC 5 5 10 38 48 245 QRA

262 1500022716 NEERAJ NARESH F GEN 5 5 10 38 48 245 QRA

263 1500022010 PREETY ISHWAR F GEN 0 47 47 261

264 1500022053 RANI ANTIMA AJIT SINGH F GEN 5 5 42 47 261 QRA

265 1500022056 PRIYANKA ARJUN F SC 5 5 10 37 47 261 NSS/MFLP

266 1500022072 PINKI SATNARIAN F BC-A 5 10 15 32 47 261



267 1500022102 DEEPIKA BRAHAM F BC-A 5 5 42 47 261 QRA

268 1500022128 ARUN KARMVIR M GEN 5 5 42 47 261

269 1500022161 MONIKA NARENDER F GEN 5 5 42 47 261 QRA

270 1500022189 RAHUL DHARMVIR M SC 5 5 42 47 261

271 1500022205 KESHVE MAHESH M SC 5 5 42 47 261

272 1500022245 KULDEEP BHIM M BC-A 5 5 10 37 47 261

273 1500022260 RENU JAIBIR SINGH F GEN 5 5 5 10 37 47 261

274 1500022293 KIRAN DEVI SUMER SINGH F GEN 0 47 47 261

275 1500022303 MANISHA RANDHIR F SBC 5 5 42 47 261

276 1500022427 ASHA RANI RAM KUMAR F SBC 5 5 10 37 47 261

277 1500022457 RAMESH PARTAP M SBC 5 5 10 37 47 261

278 1500022499 NITISH SUKHCHAIN M SBC 5 5 42 47 261

279 1500022675 SONIA MAHENDER F GEN 5 5 42 47 261

280 1500022018 JYOTI RAMESH F SBC 5.00 5.00 10 36 46 278 SBC

281 1500022063 SATYAWAN SHRI M BC-A 5 5 10 36 46 278

282 1500022073 NISHA SHREENIWAS F GEN 5 5 10 36 46 278

283 1500022095 VINOD KULDEEP M GEN 5 5 41 46 278

284 1500022100 NISHA YADAV BANWARI LAL F BC-B 0 46 46 278

285 1500022141 PRIYANKA RANBIR SINGH F SC 5 5 10 36 46 278

286 1500022203 PRIYA RANI HARISH CHANDER F GEN 0 46 46 278 QRA

287 1500022242 SANDEEP ANOOP M GEN 5 5 41 46 278

288 1500022253 SANJEEV BHIM M BC-B 5 5 10 36 46 278 QRA

289 1500022273 SANDEEP VED SINGH M GEN 5 5 41 46 278

290 1500022287 SHEETAL MALIK RAM F GEN 5 5 41 46 278 QRA

291 1500022288 ASHU SATBIR M SC 5 5 10 36 46 278

292 1500022305 PRIYANKA DALBIR F GEN 5 5 10 36 46 278 Rural Area

293 1500022362 JYOTI RAJKUMAR F GEN 5 5 10 36 46 278

294 1500022384 ABHISHEK SURENDER SINGH M GEN 5 5 10 36 46 278 Rural Area

295 1500022409 DINESH LAXMAN M SC 0 46 46 278 QRA

296 1500022467 NEETU SATYWAN F GEN 5 5 10 36 46 278

297 1500022536 NISHA JAGDISH F BC-A 5 5 10 36 46 278

298 1500022543 ANJU SUBHASH F BC-B 5 5 10 36 46 278 QRA

299 1500022633 DINESH BALWAN M SC 5 5 41 46 278

300 1500022677 MAYAVATI MAHIPAL F BC-B 5 5 10 36 46 278



301 1500022715 ASHUTOSH SURESH CHANDER M GEN 5 5 10 36 46 278

302 1500022052 PARMILA OMPARKASH F BC-A 5 3 5 10 35 45 300

303 1500022144 VIJENDER SINGH RAM KISHAN M BC-A 5 3 5 10 35 45 300

304 1500022156 GOLDI VED PARKASH M SC 5 5 10 35 45 300

305 1500022163 SHAKUNTALA MAHABIR F SBC 5 5 40 45 300

306 1500022167 JYOTI BIJENDER F GEN 5 10 15 30 45 300

307 1500022223 MEENU SATBIR F GEN 5 5 40 45 300 QRA

308 1500022262 PANKAJ VIJAY M BC-B 5 5 10 35 45 300

309 1500022269 CHITRANJAN NANDLAL M SC 5 5 40 45 300

310 1500022331 VIDYA KAMAL SINGH F SC 5 3 8 37 45 300

311 1500022359 SANDEEP UMED M SBC 5 5 40 45 300

312 1500022410 JYOTI DHARAM SINGH F GEN 5 5 10 35 45 300 QRA

313 1500022413 BHANU NAFE SINGH F SC 5 5 10 35 45 300 QRA

314 1500022482 SEEMA JAI PAL F GEN 5 5 10 35 45 300

315 1500022488 JITENDER JOGENDER M GEN 0 45 45 300

316 1500022500 SURJEET BRAMA M SC 5 10 15 30 45 300 QRA

317 1500022557 ANKIT RAJENDER SINGH M GEN 0 45 45 300

318 1500022583 SOMESH DALBIR M GEN 5 5 10 35 45 300 Rural Area

319 1500022591 ANJANA HIRA F BC-A 5 5 40 45 300

320 1500022597 POOJA SUKHBIR F GEN 5 5 10 35 45 300 R A & QRA

321 1500022606 MAMTA DHARAMBIR F SC 0 45 45 300

322 1500022644 NAVEEN RAM CHARAN M GEN 5 5 40 45 300

323 1500022656 SUMIT JAI BHAGWAN M GEN 5 5 40 45 300 QRA

324 1500022669 BABITA BANWARI LAL F BC-B 5 5 10 35 45 300

325 1500022679 ROHIT ANIL M BC-A 5 5 5 10 35 45 300

326 1500022686 MAMTA KRISHNA KUMAR M A I O C 10 10 35 45 300

327 1500022704 AJAY RAVINDER KUMAR M EBP 0 45 45 300

328 1500022026 RITU RAMESH F GEN 5 5 39 44 326 QRA

329 1500022033 PRIYA SURENDER F GEN 0 5 5 39 44 326 QRA

330 1500022080 RITU JASBIR F SBC 5 5 39 44 326 QRA

331 1500022129 SONIA BARU F GEN 5 5 39 44 326 QRA

332 1500022133 BHARPUR MURARI M SC 5 5 10 34 44 326 QRA

333 1500022187 MANISH RAMPHAL M GEN 0 44 44 326 QRA

334 1500022257 JYOTI RAJKUMAR F SBC 5 5 10 34 44 326



335 1500022270 BABLI SURESH F GEN 5 5 39 44 326 QRA

336 1500022278 REENA BHUPENDER F SBC 5 5 39 44 326

337 1500022296 ARUN HANSRAJ M BC-A 5 5 10 34 44 326

338 1500022325 SUDHIR SATBIR SINGH M GEN 5 5 39 44 326

339 1500022338 RITU SURENDER M GEN 5 3 8 36 44 326

340 1500022364 JITENDER KUMAR SATPAL M SC 5 10 15 29 44 326

341 1500022398 DEEPAK BALWAN M GEN 5 5 10 34 44 326

342 1500022412 MANJU BAJARANG F EBP 5 5 10 34 44 326

343 1500022436 MINAXI SUNEHRA SINGH F GEN 5 5 10 34 44 326 QRA

344 1500022443 SARITA BIJENDER M GEN 5 5 39 44 326

345 1500022477 RAVINDER KULDEEP M SBC 5 5 10 34 44 326

346 1500022483 SHRIKANT ANAND SINGH M GEN 5 5 39 44 326

347 1500022491 DEEPAK RAMDHARI M SC 5 10 15 29 44 326

348 1500022539 SHAILAY DALBIR SINGH M SC 0 44 44 326

349 1500022590 REKHA DAULAT F SC 5 5 10 34 44 326

350 1500022602 HARI OM RAMPAL M SBC 0 44 44 326

351 1500022611 RITIKA SUNIL F A I O C 0 44 44 326

352 1500022634 HARISH RAJENDER M GEN 5 5 39 44 326 QRA

353 1500022096 SAMESH JAISINGH M SC 5 5 38 43 351

354 1500022145 VINEETA KUMARI RAJ SINGH F BC-B 5 5 10 33 43 351

355 1500022164 RAVI DILBAG M SC 5 5 38 43 351

356 1500022166 POOJA BIJENDER F GEN 5 10 15 28 43 351

357 1500022175 BIJENDER RANDHIR M GEN 5 5 38 43 351

358 1500022200 SUKHVINDER JEETENDER M SBC 5 5 5 10 33 43 351

359 1500022224 SUNITA HAMIR F SBC 5 5 38 43 351

360 1500022345 VIKRAM ISHWAR SINGH M SC 5 5 38 43 351 QRA

361 1500022346 LALIT SATYA PAL M SC 0 43 43 351

362 1500022358 USHA RANI RAKESH KUMAR F GEN 5 10 15 28 43 351

363 1500022365 TAMANNA RAM KUNWAR F BC-A 5 5 10 33 43 351

364 1500022385 SONU BALJIT M GEN 5 5 38 43 351

365 1500022501 SUMIT SATYAVIR M GEN 5 5 10 33 43 351 QRA

366 1500022504 NEERAJ M SC 5 5 38 43 351

367 1500022515 SUNITA RAMPAL M GEN 5 5 10 33 43 351

368 1500022520 KUMARI ANSHU RAJESH KUMAR F GEN 5 5 10 33 43 351 QRA



369 1500022632 VANDANA HARI F GEN 5 5 38 43 351

370 1500022643 NISHU SURENDER F GEN 0 43 43 351 QRA

371 1500022647 VIPIN SATYAPAL M SBC 5 5 38 43 351

372 1500022697 REKHA HAWA SINGH F GEN 5 5 10 33 43 351

373 1500022005 BANTI DHARMANDER F GEN 0 42 42 371 QRA

374 1500022021 EZZA VIJAY F SC 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

375 1500022035 PREETI MITTHU F SC 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

376 1500022043 SARITA RAJ KUMAR F BC-A 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

377 1500022044 RAKHI NAPHE F BC-B 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

378 1500022082 SUSHILA KULDEEP SINGH F SBC 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

379 1500022195 KAVITA KUMARI RAJENDER SINGH F BC-A 0 42 42 371 QRA

380 1500022206 SONIA KHEM CHAND M SC 5 5 37 42 371

381 1500022210 ARCHANA RAJ F GEN 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

382 1500022213 KAVITA MAHIPAL F SBC 5 5 37 42 371

383 1500022247 RITU AJMER F GEN 5 5 37 42 371

384 1500022317 SAVITA KRISHAN KUMAR F SC 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

385 1500022333 CHETNA NARESH F SBC 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

386 1500022339 NEETU SHAMSHER F GEN 5 5 37 42 371

387 1500022343 RAHUL HARI M SC 0 42 42 371

388 1500022368 JYOTI RAM KISHAN F SBC 5 5 10 32 42 371 Rural Area

389 1500022402 SUNIL KRISHAN M GEN 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

390 1500022478 MEENA KARTAR F GEN 5 5 10 32 42 371

391 1500022502 ANIL KUMAR CHANDER BHAN M BC-B 0 42 42 371 QRA

392 1500022613 JYOTI JAGDISH F SC 5 5 10 32 42 371

393 1500022616 MANJU NARESH F A I O C 5 5 37 42 371 QRA

394 1500022629 PADAM SINGH OM PARKASH M SC 5 5 37 42 371

395 1500022682 RITUPRAN JAIPAL M GEN 5 5 10 32 42 371

396 1500022684 SARITA ZILE F GEN 0 42 42 371

397 1500022004 PRIYA DHARAMBIR F GEN 5.00 5.00 10 31 41 395 QRA

398 1500022028 KOMAL RAMBHAJ F BC-B 5 5 36 41 395 QRA

399 1500022069 POONAM KOUR F SC 5 5 36 41 395

400 1500022077 INDU RADHEY SHYAM F GEN 5 5 10 31 41 395

401 1500022194 VIKAS RANDHIR M GEN 5 5 36 41 395

402 1500022238 PREETI HARIOM F BC-A 0 41 41 395



403 1500022286 MAMTA CHARAN F SC 5 5 36 41 395

404 1500022489 VINIT OM PARKASH M GEN 5 5 36 41 395

405 1500022518 KARAMVIR KARAN SINGH M SBC 5 5 10 31 41 395

406 1500022524 ARTI VERMA SHER SINGH M BC-A 5 5 10 31 41 395

407 1500022529 JAGMIT RAJBIR M SBC 5 5 36 41 395 QRA

408 1500022533 KAMINI SURAJ BHAN F GEN 5 5 36 41 395 QRA

409 1500022587 SWEETY RAJKUMAR F SBC 5 5 10 31 41 395 QRA

410 1500022713 NEERAJ KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR M GEN 0 41 41 395

411 1500022061 HARKESH KEDAR SINGH M SC 0 40 40 409

412 1500022121 SARITA BALRAJ M SC 0 40 40 409 QRA

413 1500022154 JYOTI JAGDISH M GEN 5 5 35 40 409

414 1500022174 KARAMBIR DHARAMBIR M SBC 5 5 10 30 40 409 Rural Area

415 1500022184 SHIV KUMAR RAMNIWAS M SC 5 5 35 40 409 QRA

416 1500022233 RITU JASWANT SINGH F GEN 5 5 35 40 409

417 1500022241 SEEMA RANI SATYAWAN SINGH F SBC 5 5 35 40 409

418 1500022311 POOJA F BC-B 5 5 10 30 40 409 QRA

419 1500022328 PARDEEP RAJPAL M BC-A 5 5 35 40 409 QRA

420 1500022350 HOSIYAR SINGH DHEER SINGH M BC-A 5 5 35 40 409

421 1500022357 MANOJ GHAN SHYAM M BC-A 5 5 35 40 409 QRA

422 1500022403 NAVDEEP OMPARKASH M SC 5 5 10 30 40 409

423 1500022415 SUMAN YADAV SUBHASH CHANDER F BC-B 5 5 10 30 40 409 QRA

424 1500022444 RASHMI KULDEEP F SC 5 5 10 30 40 409

425 1500022494 SUDESH VIJAY F GEN 5 5 35 40 409

426 1500022576 AMIT OMPARKASH M SBC 5 5 35 40 409

427 1500022659 SONIYA RAMPHAL F GEN 5 5 10 30 40 409 QRA

428 1500022693 TINKU RAKESH M SC 5 5 10 30 40 409

429 1500022695 MONA SATISH F BC-A 5 5 35 40 409 QRA

430 1500022702 SUNIL OM M GEN 0 40 40 409 QRA

431 1500022711 ARUN VIKRAM M BC-A 5 5 10 30 40 409

432 1500022017 JYOTI RAJ F BC-A 5.00 5.00 10 29 39 430

433 1500022049 JYOTI SURENDER F GEN 5 5 5 10 29 39 430

434 1500022158 POOJA SAWRANJEET F BC-B 5 5 34 39 430

435 1500022191 DIPA BHAGWAN F GEN 0 39 39 430 QRA

436 1500022219 KAVITA LILA RAM F GEN 5 5 34 39 430 QRA



437 1500022227 SONU KARMBIR M SC 5 5 10 29 39 430 Rural Area

438 1500022249 ARTI BIJENDER F GEN 5 5 34 39 430

439 1500022321 SUNITA RANBIR F BC-A 5 5 10 29 39 430 QRA

440 1500022525 RAKESH TARA CHAND M SC 5 5 34 39 430

441 1500022612 AMARJEET WAZEER M BC-A 5 5 34 39 430 QRA

442 1500022619 MANISHA OM PARKASH F SC 5 5 10 29 39 430

443 1500022635 NARESH AJIT F SBC 5 5 34 39 430

444 1500022660 SATISH SATBIR SINGH M SC 0 39 39 430 QRA

445 1500022034 SHIKHA DHARAM CHAND F GEN 5 5 33 38 443 QRA

446 1500022087 SARSWATI SATYAWAN F SC 5 5 33 38 443 QRA

447 1500022135 SANJAY JAI M GEN 0 38 38 443 QRA

448 1500022159 NIKITA KULDEEP F GEN 0 38 38 443 QRA

449 1500022198 NAVEEN DILBAG M GEN 5 5 33 38 443

450 1500022204 ARTI SHRIOM F GEN 5 5 33 38 443 QRA

451 1500022274 VIJAY RAM KUMAR M BC-A 5 5 33 38 443

452 1500022300 SARITA JAIDEV F GEN 5 5 33 38 443 QRA

453 1500022309 NEHA JAGBIR SINGH F GEN 0 38 38 443 QRA

454 1500022342 SUSHILA SUKHPAL F SC 5 5 10 28 38 443

455 1500022369 ANJALI SUNIL F GEN 0 38 38 443 QRA

456 1500022389 ATUL SURAJMAL M GEN 0 38 38 443 QRA

457 1500022391 RAM BHATERI CHATTAR F SC 5 5 33 38 443 QRA

458 1500022395 PARVEEN KULDEEP M SBC 0 38 38 443

459 1500022428 PINKI CHANDGI RAM F SC 5 5 5 10 28 38 443

460 1500022456 DEVENDER RAMNIWAS M SBC 5 5 33 38 443 QRA

461 1500022479 INDU BALJEET SINGH F GEN 5 5 33 38 443 QRA

462 1500022558 NITIN SANJAY M SC 5 5 33 38 443

463 1500022580 AJAY JAI M GEN 0 38 38 443 QRA

464 1500022681 PARDEEP KUMAR SATBIR SINGH M SC 0 38 38 443 QRA

465 1500022011 BABITA HAWA SINGH F SBC 5.00 5 32 37 463

466 1500022019 RAKESH DHARARMPAL M GEN 5 5 32 37 463

467 1500022089 SONU SATYAVEER F GEN 5 5 32 37 463

468 1500022113 RAHUL RAVI M SC 5 5 32 37 463

469 1500022115 DINESH BALBIR M GEN 5 5 32 37 463

470 1500022120 MONU RAM KISHAN M BC-A 5 5 10 27 37 463 Rural Area



471 1500022183 MEENA CHAND SINGH F SC 5 5 32 37 463 QRA

472 1500022193 REENA SAMSHER F GEN 0 37 37 463 QRA

473 1500022319 AJIT HAWA SINGH M GEN 5 5 10 27 37 463

474 1500022340 SUNIL RAMCHANDER M SBC 5 5 32 37 463 QRA

475 1500022354 MONIKA AZAD F GEN 5 5 32 37 463

476 1500022387 SUNITA JAIBAGHWAN F GEN 5 5 32 37 463

477 1500022405 MANDEEP BALRAJ F SC 5 5 32 37 463 QRA

478 1500022468 GIRISH SUMIT M GEN 0 37 37 463

479 1500022474 NEERAJ PUNIA RAM KUMAR PUNIA M SBC 5 5 32 37 463

480 1500022631 SUSHIL SURESH M SBC 0 37 37 463 QRA

481 1500022020 SUMIT RAJBIR M SC 5 5 31 36 479 QRA

482 1500022032 ANNU RAJ F GEN 0 5 5 31 36 479 QRA

483 1500022143 PRIYANKA RAM F BC-A 0 36 36 479 QRA

484 1500022236 BABITA DHARMENDER M GEN 5 5 31 36 479

485 1500022289 RITU RAJENDER F SBC 0 36 36 479

486 1500022312 NISHA JAI NARAIN F BC-A 0 36 36 479

487 1500022399 ANJU JAIPAL F EBP 5 5 10 26 36 479

488 1500022418 POOJA TASVEER F OBC 5 5 31 36 479 QRA

489 1500022434 SUMAN LATA MAMAN SINGH F SC 5 5 10 26 36 479

490 1500022442 PARVEEN RAM SHARAN F SC 5 5 31 36 479

491 1500022550 SUDEEP RAMMEHAR M SBC 5 5 31 36 479

492 1500022578 SANDEEP KISHORI M SC 0 36 36 479

493 1500022608 MEENA JOGENDER SINGH M GEN 0 36 36 479

494 1500022692 SUNITA KRISHAN F SC 5 5 31 36 479 QRA

495 1500022050 ANU SUBHASH F BC-B 5 5 30 35 493

496 1500022066 ANEESH MUKHTIYAR F GEN 5 5 30 35 493 QRA

497 1500022105 PUNIT KUMAR MOHAN LAL M SC 5 5 30 35 493

498 1500022117 MAMTA BANI SINGH F PH 0 35 35 493

499 1500022139 NANDITA RAM KUMAR F BC-A 5 5 10 25 35 493

500 1500022173 SUGANDH DINESH F BC-B 0 35 35 493 QRA

501 1500022188 RAJPAL RAGHBIR M BC-B 5 5 30 35 493

502 1500022314 SAVITA BISHAN M GEN 5 5 30 35 493

503 1500022375 DHANRAJ DEVENDER SINGH M SBC 5 5 30 35 493 QRA



504 1500022432 PARMEET RAMNIWAS M GEN 5 5 10 25 35 493 QRA

505 1500022548 POONAM RAM DHARI F SC 5 5 30 35 493

506 1500022588 DEEPAK SURESH M GEN 5 5 30 35 493

507 1500022651 AARTI ANAND F GEN 5 5 30 35 493

508 1500022657 ANITA SHYAM F GEN 5 5 30 35 493

509 1500022687 GAYTARI SURESH M SBC 5 5 30 35 493 QRA

510 1500022006 KIRTI RAJESH F BC-B 0 34 34 508 QRA

511 1500022029 BHARATI AJAY F GEN 5 5 29 34 508

512 1500022084 PREETI BIJENDER F SBC 5 5 29 34 508 QRA

513 1500022112 DEEPA RAMCHANDER F GEN 0 34 34 508 QRA

514 1500022119 ANJALI TEJBHAN F SC 5 5 29 34 508 QRA

515 1500022353 MEENA AZAD F GEN 5 5 29 34 508 QRA

516 1500022376 SHILPA MAHENDER F GEN 5 5 29 34 508

517 1500022379 POOJA DHARAMBIR F SC 0 34 34 508 QRA

518 1500022381 MANISHA JOGENDER F GEN 0 34 34 508 QRA

519 1500022475 MANISHA RISHI PRAKASH F GEN 0 34 34 508 QRA

520 1500022480 MEENAKSHI SURENDER F SC 5 5 29 34 508 QRA

521 1500022506 PRIYANKA SURESH F GEN 5 5 29 34 508

522 1500022553 SAROJ KAPOOR F GEN 0 34 34 508

523 1500022719 SUNIL VIR SINGH M BC-A 5 5 29 34 508 QRA

524 1500022722 KAPIL KODAN RANDHIR SINGH M GEN 0 34 34 508 QRA

525 1500022038 MINAXI MAHENDER F GEN 5 5 28 33 523

526 1500022142 RADHA LAHARI F BC-B 5 5 28 33 523

527 1500022199 REEMA BALJEET F BC-B 0 33 33 523 QRA

528 1500022378 VIJAY BALBIR M GEN 0 33 33 523

529 1500022383 SEEMA JAIBHAGWAN M BC-B 5 5 28 33 523 QRA

530 1500022450 SWATI VEDPARKASH M GEN 5 5 28 33 523 QRA

531 1500022685 SUSHILA DHARMPAL F BC-B 5 5 28 33 523 QRA

532 1500022701 JAI BHAGWAN RAMPHAL M SC 0 33 33 523

533 1500022706 SHALU SURESH F GEN 0 33 33 523 QRA

534 1500022714 MAMTA BIJENDER F SBC 5 5 10 23 33 523

535 1500022076 SHALU ASHOK F BC-A 0 32 32 533 QRA

536 1500022149 SAINA ISWAR F BC-B 5 5 27 32 533 QRA



537 1500022150 RITU MAHENDER F GEN 0 32 32 533 QRA

538 1500022162 PRIYA SUNIL F SBC 5 5 10 22 32 533 QRA

539 1500022239 RITU RANI RAJENDER KUMAR M GEN 0 32 32 533

540 1500022335 KUSUM SURENDER M GEN 5 5 27 32 533

541 1500022446 POONAM SATBIR F SC 5 5 27 32 533

542 1500022461 BHUPENDER RATTAN M SC 5 5 5 10 22 32 533 R A & QRA

543 1500022463 JYOTI GAJENDER F BC-A 0 32 32 533 QRA

544 1500022473 NEELAM RISHI PRAKASH F GEN 0 32 32 533 QRA

545 1500022537 RAHUL NARENDAR M SBC 5 5 27 32 533

546 1500022599 SUMIT DAHIYA NARENDER M SBC 5 5 27 32 533 QRA

547 1500022617 RAHUL JAGJIT SINGH M GEN 0 32 32 533

548 1500022623 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJMAL M SC 5 5 27 32 533 QRA

549 1500022646 SAROJ DAYA NAND F SC 5 5 27 32 533

550 1500022336 NISHA JAI PARKASH F GEN 5 5 26 31 548

551 1500022351 MEENA RAJKUMAR F OBC 5 5 26 31 548 QRA

552 1500022408 AMIT UDAY BHAN M GEN 0 31 31 548

553 1500022490 AMAN JAINARAYAN M SC 0 31 31 548 QRA

554 1500022574 PRIYANKA RAJENDER F GEN 5 5 26 31 548

555 1500022582 POOJA JOGINDER F SBC 5 5 26 31 548 QRA

556 1500022678 JYOTI MANGE F BC-B 0 31 31 548

557 1500022098 POOJA ASHOK M GEN 0 30 30 555 QRA

558 1500022130 MONIKA SHISHAN SINGH F GEN 5 5 25 30 555

559 1500022176 PARAMJEET HANSRAJ M GEN 5 5 25 30 555 QRA

560 1500022282 PREETI JASBIR F GEN 0 30 30 555 QRA

561 1500022370 NAVEEN DILBAG M GEN 0 30 30 555 QRA

562 1500022605 PARTIMA JITENDER F GEN 0 30 30 555

563 1500022664 REKHA DAYANAND F BC-A 5 5 25 30 555

564 1500022672 DEEPAK SANTRAM M GEN 0 30 30 555

565 1500022030 RAVI SURESH M SC 0 29 29 563 QRA

566 1500022083 DIVYA KRISHAN F GEN 5 5 24 29 563

567 1500022136 SURENDER RAMKUWAR M SC 5 5 24 29 563

568 1500022140 PARDEEP SURENDER M GEN 5 5 24 29 563

569 1500022237 KUSUM SHIV F BC-A 5 5 24 29 563

570 1500022267 JYOTI ASHOK F SC 0 29 29 563 QRA



571 1500022367 NEERAJ MOHAN LAL F GEN 0 29 29 563 QRA

572 1500022486 KAJAL SURESH M GEN 0 29 29 563 QRA

573 1500022498 ANITA NAWAL M GEN 5 5 24 29 563

574 1500022513 RENU KRISHAN F SC 0 29 29 563

575 1500022572 SONAL JANAK F SC 0 29 29 563

576 1500022689 MANJEET BALWANT SINGH M BC-A 0 29 29 563 QRA

577 1500022111 PINKY LAXMI NARAYAN F A I O C 0 28 28 575

578 1500022366 SUDESH MAHABIR F SC 5 5 10 18 28 575 QRA

579 1500022638 RAVINDER RAJ SINGH M SC 0 28 28 575 QRA

580 1500022068 SANGEETA SUKHBIR F GEN 5 5 22 27 578 QRA

581 1500022088 RITU RANI SUNIL KUMAR F GEN 5 5 22 27 578

582 1500022326 MOHIT HANSRAJ M BC-B 0 27 27 578

583 1500022419 NEERAJ MAHENDER F GEN 0 27 27 578 QRA

584 1500022699 ANJALI RAJ KUMAR F GEN 0 27 27 578 QRA

585 1500022382 MINTI KULDEEP F GEN 0 26 26 583

586 1500022437 SUNITA VIRBHAN F BC-B 5 5 21 26 583

587 1500022554 RANDHIR GULAB M SC 5 5 21 26 583

588 1500022138 ANJU JAIPAL F SC 5 5 20 25 586 QRA

589 1500022390 PANKAJ PARVINDER M GEN 0 25 25 586 QRA

590 1500022519 RAMAN BALWAN M GEN 0 25 25 586 QRA

591 1500022549 PREETY KRISHAN M SBC 0 25 25 586

592 1500022363 PARMILA AZAD F GEN 5 5 19 24 590 QRA

593 1500022464 MOHIT SURESH M GEN 0 24 24 590 QRA

594 1500022627 MAMTA BALWAN SINGH F GEN 0 24 24 590

595 1500022235 SONIKA RAMBIR F SBC 0 23 23 593

596 1500022430 GOVINDA BALWAN M SC 0 23 23 593

597 1500022540 SANDEEP BALWANT M SBC 0 23 23 593

598 1500022555 BABLI KRISHAN F GEN 0 22 22 596

599 1500022596 MEENU RAMDHAN F OBC 0 22 22 596 QRA

600 1500022435 RAJESH RAJENDER SINGH M SC 0 19 19 598

601 1500022131 ASHWANI JAGBIR M GEN 0 18 18 599

602 1500022396 VIKAS PREET M GEN 5 10 15 3 18 599

603 1500022696 MONIKA MUKESH F BC-B 0 16 16 601 QRA



604 1500022422 SONIKA DILBAG F GEN 5 5 9 14 602

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score Discrepancy 

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 1500022118 PARDEEP KUMAR RAMBHAJ M SC 5 5 10 20 49 69 1

4 1500022202 NAVEEN INDER SINGH M SC 5 10 15 52 67 2

5 1500022090 AMIT RAGHBIR SINGH M SC 5 5 60 65 3 Gap Year

6 1500022394 SUMIT SULTAN M SC 5 5 3 5 10 54 64 4

7 1500022425 SARJEET RANDHIR M SC 5 5 10 54 64 4 Rural Area

8 1500022541 VINOD RAMMEHAR M SC 5 5 59 64 4

9 1500022165 PAWAN KUMAR OM PARKASH M SC 5 3 5 10 52 62 7

10 1500022190 SNEH KRISHAN LAL F SC 5 3 8 54 62 7

11 1500022347 RISHI PAL ROHTASH M SC 5 5 5 10 52 62 7 Rural Area

12 1500022091 VIJAY RAM NIWAS M SC 5 5 10 49 59 10

13 1500022178 MANOJ PYARA RAM M SC 5 5 54 59 10

14 1500022283 RAVI DESHVIR M SC 5 5 54 59 10

15 1500022566 PARVINDER RAJBIR M SC 5 5 54 59 10 QRA

16 1500022146 KIRAN JAI SINGH F SC 5 5 10 48 58 14

17 1500022148 KARMPAL SUKH RAM M SC 5 3 5 10 47 57 15 Rural Area

18 1500022290 RINKU RAMBHAJ M SC 5 5 10 45 55 16 QRA

19 1500022665 ROCKEY BALWAN SINGH M SC 5 5 10 44 54 17

20 1500022471 AMAR PRAKASH M SC 5 5 48 53 18

21 1500022570 SHALINI VIJAY KUMAR F SC 5 5 10 43 53 18

22 1500022622 RENU HOSHIYAR F SC 5 5 10 42 52 20

23 1500022172 ROHIT VIJENDER M SC 5 5 46 51 21

24 1500022226 SUDESH KUMARI KRISHAN LAL M SC 5 5 46 51 21 QRA

25 1500022404 JYOTI SURENDER F SC 5 5 10 41 51 21 Rural Area

26 1500022211 JITENDER OM PARKASH M SC 5 5 45 50 24

27 1500022407 DEEPAK SHREE KRISHAN M SC 5 5 10 40 50 24

28 1500022103 USHA DHARA SINGH F SC 5 5 10 39 49 26 R A & QRA

Merit List - Scheduled Caste - Category

Weightage

(ii)



29 1500022180 RINKOO ATTAR M SC 5 5 10 39 49 26

30 1500022259 SEEMA LT. JHUMMAN F SC 5 5 44 49 26

31 1500022337 SAVITA SATNARAYAN F SC 5 5 5 10 39 49 26

32 1500022567 RAHUL KRISHAN M SC 5 5 10 39 49 26

33 1500022258 MEENAKSHI SHRI KRISHAN F SC 5 5 43 48 31

34 1500022261 NITIN RAJKUMAR F SC 5 5 43 48 31

35 1500022505 NISHA SUBHASH F SC 0 48 48 31 QRA

36 1500022056 PRIYANKA ARJUN F SC 5 5 10 37 47 34 NSS/MFLP

37 1500022189 RAHUL DHARMVIR M SC 5 5 42 47 34

38 1500022205 KESHVE MAHESH M SC 5 5 42 47 34

39 1500022141 PRIYANKA RANBIR SINGH F SC 5 5 10 36 46 37

40 1500022288 ASHU SATBIR M SC 5 5 10 36 46 37

41 1500022409 DINESH LAXMAN M SC 0 46 46 37 QRA

42 1500022633 DINESH BALWAN M SC 5 5 41 46 37

43 1500022156 GOLDI VED PARKASH M SC 5 5 10 35 45 41

44 1500022269 CHITRANJAN NANDLAL M SC 5 5 40 45 41

45 1500022331 VIDYA KAMAL SINGH F SC 5 3 8 37 45 41

46 1500022413 BHANU NAFE SINGH F SC 5 5 10 35 45 41 QRA

47 1500022500 SURJEET BRAMA M SC 5 10 15 30 45 41 QRA

48 1500022606 MAMTA DHARAMBIR F SC 0 45 45 41

49 1500022133 BHARPUR MURARI M SC 5 5 10 34 44 47 QRA

50 1500022364 JITENDER KUMAR SATPAL M SC 5 10 15 29 44 47

51 1500022491 DEEPAK RAMDHARI M SC 5 10 15 29 44 47

52 1500022539 SHAILAY DALBIR SINGH M SC 0 44 44 47

53 1500022590 REKHA DAULAT F SC 5 5 10 34 44 47

54 1500022096 SAMESH JAISINGH M SC 5 5 38 43 52

55 1500022164 RAVI DILBAG M SC 5 5 38 43 52

56 1500022345 VIKRAM ISHWAR SINGH M SC 5 5 38 43 52 QRA

57 1500022346 LALIT SATYA PAL M SC 0 43 43 52

58 1500022504 NEERAJ M SC 5 5 38 43 52

59 1500022021 EZZA VIJAY F SC 5 5 37 42 57 QRA

60 1500022035 PREETI MITTHU F SC 5 5 37 42 57 QRA

61 1500022206 SONIA KHEM CHAND M SC 5 5 37 42 57

62 1500022317 SAVITA KRISHAN KUMAR F SC 5 5 37 42 57 QRA



63 1500022343 RAHUL HARI M SC 0 42 42 57

64 1500022613 JYOTI JAGDISH F SC 5 5 10 32 42 57

65 1500022629 PADAM SINGH OM PARKASH M SC 5 5 37 42 57

66 1500022069 POONAM KOUR F SC 5 5 36 41 64

67 1500022286 MAMTA CHARAN F SC 5 5 36 41 64

68 1500022061 HARKESH KEDAR SINGH M SC 0 40 40 66

69 1500022121 SARITA BALRAJ M SC 0 40 40 66 QRA

70 1500022184 SHIV KUMAR RAMNIWAS M SC 5 5 35 40 66 QRA

71 1500022403 NAVDEEP OMPARKASH M SC 5 5 10 30 40 66

72 1500022444 RASHMI KULDEEP F SC 5 5 10 30 40 66

73 1500022693 TINKU RAKESH M SC 5 5 10 30 40 66

74 1500022227 SONU KARMBIR M SC 5 5 10 29 39 72 Rural Area

75 1500022525 RAKESH TARA CHAND M SC 5 5 34 39 72

76 1500022619 MANISHA OM PARKASH F SC 5 5 10 29 39 72

77 1500022660 SATISH SATBIR SINGH M SC 0 39 39 72 QRA

78 1500022087 SARSWATI SATYAWAN F SC 5 5 33 38 76 QRA

79 1500022342 SUSHILA SUKHPAL F SC 5 5 10 28 38 76

80 1500022391 RAM BHATERI CHATTAR F SC 5 5 33 38 76 QRA

81 1500022428 PINKI CHANDGI RAM F SC 5 5 5 10 28 38 76

82 1500022558 NITIN SANJAY M SC 5 5 33 38 76

83 1500022681 PARDEEP KUMAR SATBIR SINGH M SC 0 38 38 76 QRA

84 1500022113 RAHUL RAVI M SC 5 5 32 37 82

85 1500022183 MEENA CHAND SINGH F SC 5 5 32 37 82 QRA

86 1500022405 MANDEEP BALRAJ F SC 5 5 32 37 82 QRA

87 1500022020 SUMIT RAJBIR M SC 5 5 31 36 85 QRA

88 1500022434 SUMAN LATA MAMAN SINGH F SC 5 5 10 26 36 85

89 1500022442 PARVEEN RAM SHARAN F SC 5 5 31 36 85

90 1500022578 SANDEEP KISHORI M SC 0 36 36 85

91 1500022692 SUNITA KRISHAN F SC 5 5 31 36 85 QRA

92 1500022105 PUNIT KUMAR MOHAN LAL M SC 5 5 30 35 90

93 1500022548 POONAM RAM DHARI F SC 5 5 30 35 90

94 1500022119 ANJALI TEJBHAN F SC 5 5 29 34 92 QRA

95 1500022379 POOJA DHARAMBIR F SC 0 34 34 92 QRA

96 1500022480 MEENAKSHI SURENDER F SC 5 5 29 34 92 QRA



97 1500022701 JAI BHAGWAN RAMPHAL M SC 0 33 33 95

98 1500022446 POONAM SATBIR F SC 5 5 27 32 96

99 1500022461 BHUPENDER RATTAN M SC 5 5 5 10 22 32 96 R A & QRA

100 1500022623 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJMAL M SC 5 5 27 32 96 QRA

101 1500022646 SAROJ DAYA NAND F SC 5 5 27 32 96

102 1500022490 AMAN JAINARAYAN M SC 0 31 31 100 QRA

103 1500022030 RAVI SURESH M SC 0 29 29 101 QRA

104 1500022136 SURENDER RAMKUWAR M SC 5 5 24 29 101

105 1500022267 JYOTI ASHOK F SC 0 29 29 101 QRA

106 1500022513 RENU KRISHAN F SC 0 29 29 101

107 1500022572 SONAL JANAK F SC 0 29 29 101

108 1500022366 SUDESH MAHABIR F SC 5 5 10 18 28 106 QRA

109 1500022638 RAVINDER RAJ SINGH M SC 0 28 28 106 QRA

110 1500022554 RANDHIR GULAB M SC 5 5 21 26 108

111 1500022138 ANJU JAIPAL F SC 5 5 20 25 109 QRA

112 1500022430 GOVINDA BALWAN M SC 0 23 23 110

113 1500022435 RAJESH RAJENDER SINGH M SC 0 19 19 111

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score Discrepancy 

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 1500022109 NAVDEEP RAMESH M BC-A 5 5 5 10 20 61 81 1

4 1500022179 SANDEEP NET RAM M BC-A 5 5 10 70 80 2

5 1500022157 AMIT ROSHAN LAL M BC-A 5 5 10 70 80 2

6 1500022212 SURENDER OM PRAKASH M BC-A 5 5 10 20 59 79 4 Rural Area

7 1500022228 RAJESH KUMAR CHAMAN M BC-A 5 5 5 10 65 75 5

8 1500022460 SONU SURESH KUMAR M BC-A 5 5 10 20 48 68 6

9 1500022209 ARCHANA RAMDHARI F BC-A 5 5 10 20 44 64 7 NSS

10 1500022232 SANDEEP JAGDISH M BC-A 5 5 10 51 61 8

11 1500022277 SEEMA DEVI PARKESH F BC-A 5 5 10 48 58 9 QRA

12 1500022012 POOJA BALRAJ F BC-A 5 5 10 48 58 9

(ii)

Merit List - Backward Class ‘A’ 

Weightage



13 1500022598 SONU RAMESH F BC-A 5 5 10 46 56 11

14 1500022042 KUMARI SUPRIYA RADHE SHYAM F BC-A 5 5 10 46 56 11 Gap Year

15 1500022662 ASHOK SURESH CHANDER M BC-A 5 5 10 45 55 13 Gap Year

16 1500022465 POOJA GAJENDER F BC-A 5 5 10 45 55 13

17 1500022426 NEELAM SIYARAM F BC-A 5 5 50 55 13

18 1500022445 MADHUBALA VIKRAM SINGH M BC-A 5 5 10 20 34 54 16

19 1500022703 DEEPAK SURESH CHANDER M BC-A 5 5 10 20 33 53 17

20 1500022003 REEMA MANGAL F BC-A 5 5 10 43 53 17

21 1500022216 AJAY RAJ M BC-A 0 52 52 19 QRA

22 1500022125 DARSHAN BALWAN SINGH M BC-A 5 5 10 42 52 19

23 1500022420 SHEETAL WAZIR F BC-A 5 5 10 41 51 21 QRA

24 1500022348 PREETI RANDHIR SINGH F BC-A 5 5 44 49 22

25 1500022092 HITESH NARESH M BC-A 5 5 44 49 22 QRA

26 1500022079 KIRTI NARESH F BC-A 5 5 44 49 22

27 1500022059 SUNNY RAJ KUMAR F BC-A 5 5 44 49 22

28 1500022563 CHANDNI NARSINGH F BC-A 5 5 43 48 26

29 1500022508 SUNIL KRISHAN M BC-A 5 5 43 48 26

30 1500022438 MUNISH KUMAR RAMDHARI SINGH M BC-A 0 48 48 26

31 1500022126 SONIYA RANBIR F BC-A 5 5 10 38 48 26 Rural Area

32 1500022245 KULDEEP BHIM M BC-A 5 5 10 37 47 30

33 1500022102 DEEPIKA BRAHAM F BC-A 5 5 42 47 30 QRA

34 1500022072 PINKI SATNARIAN F BC-A 5 10 15 32 47 30

35 1500022536 NISHA JAGDISH F BC-A 5 5 10 36 46 33

36 1500022063 SATYAWAN SHRI M BC-A 5 5 10 36 46 33

37 1500022679 ROHIT ANIL M BC-A 5 5 5 10 35 45 35

38 1500022591 ANJANA HIRA F BC-A 5 5 40 45 35

39 1500022144 VIJENDER SINGH RAM KISHAN M BC-A 5 3 5 10 35 45 35

40 1500022052 PARMILA OMPARKASH F BC-A 5 3 5 10 35 45 35

41 1500022296 ARUN HANSRAJ M BC-A 5 5 10 34 44 39

42 1500022365 TAMANNA RAM KUNWAR F BC-A 5 5 10 33 43 40

43 1500022195 KAVITA KUMARI RAJENDER SINGH F BC-A 0 42 42 41 QRA

44 1500022043 SARITA RAJ KUMAR F BC-A 5 5 37 42 41 QRA

45 1500022524 ARTI VERMA SHER SINGH M BC-A 5 5 10 31 41 43

46 1500022238 PREETI HARIOM F BC-A 0 41 41 43



47 1500022711 ARUN VIKRAM M BC-A 5 5 10 30 40 45

48 1500022695 MONA SATISH F BC-A 5 5 35 40 45 QRA

49 1500022357 MANOJ GHAN SHYAM M BC-A 5 5 35 40 45 QRA

50 1500022350 HOSIYAR SINGH DHEER SINGH M BC-A 5 5 35 40 45

51 1500022328 PARDEEP RAJPAL M BC-A 5 5 35 40 45 QRA

52 1500022612 AMARJEET WAZEER M BC-A 5 5 34 39 50 QRA

53 1500022321 SUNITA RANBIR F BC-A 5 5 10 29 39 50 QRA

54 1500022017 JYOTI RAJ F BC-A 5.00 5.00 10 29 39 50

55 1500022274 VIJAY RAM KUMAR M BC-A 5 5 33 38 53

56 1500022120 MONU RAM KISHAN M BC-A 5 5 10 27 37 54 Rural Area

57 1500022312 NISHA JAI NARAIN F BC-A 0 36 36 55

58 1500022143 PRIYANKA RAM F BC-A 0 36 36 55 QRA

59 1500022139 NANDITA RAM KUMAR F BC-A 5 5 10 25 35 56

60 1500022719 SUNIL VIR SINGH M BC-A 5 5 29 34 58 QRA

61 1500022463 JYOTI GAJENDER F BC-A 0 32 32 59 QRA

62 1500022076 SHALU ASHOK F BC-A 0 32 32 59 QRA

63 1500022664 REKHA DAYANAND F BC-A 5 5 25 30 61

64 1500022689 MANJEET BALWANT SINGH M BC-A 0 29 29 62 QRA

65 1500022237 KUSUM SHIV F BC-A 5 5 24 29 62

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score Discrepancy 

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 1500022255 SUBODH KARTAR M BC-B 5 5 10 65 75 1

4 1500022324 GAJE RAM M BC-B 5 5 69 74 2

5 1500022459 SASHI GIGA RAM M BC-B 5 5 10 61 71 3 NSS

6 1500022718 LALIT SUNDER SINGH M BC-B 5 5 10 52 62 4

7 1500022683 JAS PAL ISHWAR SINGH M BC-B 5 5 56 61 5

8 1500022667 MEENA KUMARI SURENDER SINGH F BC-B 5 5 53 58 6

9 1500022009 POOJA SAMSHER F BC-B 5.00 5.00 10 47 57 7

10 1500022556 MONIKA SURENDER F BC-B 5 5 10 46 56 8 QRA

Merit List - Backward Class ‘B’ 

Weightage

(ii)



11 1500022085 PRITY YADAV ROHTASH F BC-B 5 5 50 55 9

12 1500022256 PRAWANTI AMRIT M BC-B 5 5 10 44 54 10

13 1500022355 KARAN RANDHIR M BC-B 5 3 5 10 43 53 11 QRA

14 1500022458 KUSUM JAI BHAGWAN F BC-B 5 5 10 43 53 11 NSS & QRA

15 1500022700 RAVI RAMPAL M BC-B 5 5 10 43 53 11 Rural Area

16 1500022024 RISHA SUNDER M BC-B 5 5 10 39 49 14 Rural Area

17 1500022565 RAJANI VED F BC-B 5 5 5 10 39 49 14 Rural Area

18 1500022244 MANISHA KUMARI MAHENDER KUMAR F BC-B 5 5 10 38 48 16

19 1500022371 MOHAN PREM M BC-B 5 5 10 38 48 16

20 1500022100 NISHA YADAV BANWARI LAL F BC-B 0 46 46 18

21 1500022253 SANJEEV BHIM M BC-B 5 5 10 36 46 18 QRA

22 1500022543 ANJU SUBHASH F BC-B 5 5 10 36 46 18 QRA

23 1500022677 MAYAVATI MAHIPAL F BC-B 5 5 10 36 46 18

24 1500022262 PANKAJ VIJAY M BC-B 5 5 10 35 45 22

25 1500022669 BABITA BANWARI LAL F BC-B 5 5 10 35 45 22

26 1500022145 VINEETA KUMARI RAJ SINGH F BC-B 5 5 10 33 43 24

27 1500022044 RAKHI NAPHE F BC-B 5 5 37 42 25 QRA

28 1500022502 ANIL KUMAR CHANDER BHAN M BC-B 0 42 42 25 QRA

29 1500022028 KOMAL RAMBHAJ F BC-B 5 5 36 41 27 QRA

30 1500022311 POOJA F BC-B 5 5 10 30 40 28 QRA

31 1500022415 SUMAN YADAV SUBHASH CHANDER F BC-B 5 5 10 30 40 28 QRA

32 1500022158 POOJA SAWRANJEET F BC-B 5 5 34 39 30

33 1500022050 ANU SUBHASH F BC-B 5 5 30 35 31

34 1500022173 SUGANDH DINESH F BC-B 0 35 35 31 QRA

35 1500022188 RAJPAL RAGHBIR M BC-B 5 5 30 35 31

36 1500022006 KIRTI RAJESH F BC-B 0 34 34 34 QRA

37 1500022142 RADHA LAHARI F BC-B 5 5 28 33 35

38 1500022199 REEMA BALJEET F BC-B 0 33 33 35 QRA

39 1500022383 SEEMA JAIBHAGWAN M BC-B 5 5 28 33 35 QRA

40 1500022685 SUSHILA DHARMPAL F BC-B 5 5 28 33 35 QRA

41 1500022149 SAINA ISWAR F BC-B 5 5 27 32 39 QRA

42 1500022678 JYOTI MANGE F BC-B 0 31 31 40

43 1500022326 MOHIT HANSRAJ M BC-B 0 27 27 41



44 1500022437 SUNITA VIRBHAN F BC-B 5 5 21 26 42

45 1500022696 MONIKA MUKESH F BC-B 0 16 16 43 QRA

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score Discrepancy 

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 1500022104 SAMIT SHAMSHER M SBC 3 10 13 61 74 1 NCC- B

4 1500022248 SUJEET PREM CHAND PUNIA M SBC 5 5 67 72 2

5 1500022538 PRIYANKA SHILAK F SBC 5 3 10 18 54 72 2

6 1500022279 RAKHI BIJENDER F SBC 5 5 10 61 71 4

7 1500022546 KAPIL RAJENDER M SBC 5 5 10 61 71 4 Gap Year

8 1500022284 AMARJEET BHEERA RAM M SBC 5 5 10 60 70 6

9 1500022439 DEEPIKA RAMPHAL F SBC 5 5 10 60 70 6

10 1500022151 POOJA JASMER F SBC 5 5 10 58 68 8

11 1500022170 NITU RAKESH KUMAR F SBC 5 10 15 53 68 8 SBC

12 1500022201 PARVEEN SHYORAN M SBC 5 5 63 68 8 QRA

13 1500022531 AMAN SATBIR M SBC 5 5 63 68 8

14 1500022628 GEETIKA RANI SATPAL SINGH F SBC 5 5 10 58 68 8

15 1500022431 RAVINDER RANJIT M SBC 5 5 10 57 67 13

16 1500022559 DUSHYANT AMARJEET M SBC 5 10 15 51 66 14 QRA

17 1500022222 VINAY HARPAL M SBC 5 5 10 55 65 15

18 1500022372 ASISH RAJBIR M SBC 5 5 10 55 65 15

19 1500022544 RITESH ISHWAR M SBC 5 5 60 65 15

20 1500022607 NITESH ISHWAR SINGH M SBC 5 5 60 65 15

21 1500022058 PRIYANKA NARENDER F SBC 5 5 10 53 63 19 Rural Area

22 1500022246 SATYAWART SURESH M SBC 5 5 57 62 20

23 1500022712 RAJNI DHARAMBIR F SBC 5 5 5 10 52 62 20 Rural Area

24 1500022251 DEEPAK JASWANT M SBC 5 3 10 18 44 62 20

25 1500022124 BINDU DILAWAR M SBC 5 5 5 10 51 61 23

26 1500022168 NEELAM RAMKISHAN F SBC 5 5 56 61 23

Merit List - Special Backward Class (SBC)

Weightage

(ii)



27 1500022171 ANJU RANI RAJKUMAR F SBC 5 5 10 51 61 23

28 1500022231 KRISHAN SURENDRA M SBC 5 5 10 51 61 23

29 1500022594 PRIKSHIT AHLAWAT DALEL SINGH M SBC 5 10 15 46 61 23

30 1500022723 ROHIT SATYAPAL M SBC 0 61 61 23 QRA

31 1500022197 PARVEEN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH M SBC 5 5 55 60 29

32 1500022517 POONAM VIJAY F SBC 5 5 55 60 29

33 1500022476 RENU NARESH F SBC 5 5 10 49 59 31

34 1500022625 SUBHENDER BARU RAM M SBC 5 5 10 49 59 31

35 1500022323 AMANDEEP SUNDER SINGH M SBC 5 5 53 58 33

36 1500022484 SONIA TIRATH RAM F SBC 0 58 58 33

37 1500022641 SATISH JAI SINGH M SBC 5 5 10 48 58 33

38 1500022127 JYOTI SURENDER M SBC 5 5 10 47 57 36 Rural Area

39 1500022214 SONIYA KARTAR F SBC 5 5 52 57 36 QRA

40 1500022449 PARVEEN RAMESH M SBC 5 10 15 42 57 36

41 1500022108 MONIKA VIJAY F SBC 5 5 10 46 56 39

42 1500022373 INDU SATYAWAN M SBC 5 5 10 45 55 40

43 1500022075 ADITI PRATAP F SBC 5 5 10 44 54 41

44 1500022097 MANJEET SURENDER M SBC 5 5 49 54 41

45 1500022424 SUMIT RAMHER M SBC 5 5 5 10 44 54 41

46 1500022535 DEEPAK RAMPHAL M SBC 5 5 49 54 41

47 1500022640 SUMAN RANBIR SINGH M SBC 5 5 10 44 54 41

48 1500022071 ISHU ASHOK KUMAR F SBC 5 5 48 53 46

49 1500022094 ANKIT RAJENDER M SBC 5 5 48 53 46

50 1500022192 SUMAN OM SINGH F SBC 0 53 53 46

51 1500022440 ANJU RAMESH F SBC 5 5 10 43 53 46 QRA

52 1500022514 AMIT SATYAWAN M SBC 5 5 48 53 46 QRA

53 1500022132 ANKITA RAJBIR F SBC 5 5 47 52 51 QRA

54 1500022182 AJAY SINGH JAIBHAGWAN M SBC 5 5 10 42 52 51

55 1500022272 SANDEEP VED PRAKASH M SBC 5 5 47 52 51

56 1500022401 VIKRAM BALBIR M SBC 5 5 10 42 52 51 QRA

57 1500022225 NAVEEN SANJAY M SBC 5 5 10 41 51 55 NSS

58 1500022299 JYOTI CHARAN F SBC 5 5 10 41 51 55 Rural Area

59 1500022421 RITU BIJENDER F SBC 5 10 15 36 51 55

60 1500022626 MANJEET TEK CHAND M SBC 5 5 46 51 55



61 1500022691 MANOJ KUMAR ISHWAR M SBC 5 5 10 41 51 55

62 1500022707 RITU RAM F SBC 5 5 46 51 55 Gap Year

63 1500022243 SEEMA RAM F SBC 5 5 45 50 61

64 1500022276 MADHU KULWANT SINGH M SBC 5 5 10 40 50 61

65 1500022301 BHUPENDER RAM KUMAR M SBC 5 5 10 40 50 61 QRA

66 1500022601 SUMIT RAM NIWASH M SBC 5 5 45 50 61

67 1500022636 MADHUBALA SURESH F SBC 5 5 10 40 50 61 Rural Area

68 1500022302 JYOTSANA RAMDIYA F SBC 5 5 5 10 39 49 66

69 1500022496 MOHIT RAWAT M SBC 5 5 44 49 66

70 1500022710 SUMIT KAPOOR SINGH M SBC 0 49 49 66

71 1500022067 NEHA CHANDER BHAN F SBC 5 5 10 38 48 69

72 1500022423 MONU RAM M SBC 0 48 48 69

73 1500022523 MANDEEP CHHAJU M SBC 5 5 10 38 48 69

74 1500022571 REENA DHARAMRAJ F SBC 5 5 10 38 48 69 R A & QRA

75 1500022600 SANTOSH DALIP F SBC 5 5 10 38 48 69 QRA

76 1500022303 MANISHA RANDHIR F SBC 5 5 42 47 74

77 1500022427 ASHA RANI RAM KUMAR F SBC 5 5 10 37 47 74

78 1500022457 RAMESH PARTAP M SBC 5 5 10 37 47 74

79 1500022499 NITISH SUKHCHAIN M SBC 5 5 42 47 74

80 1500022018 JYOTI RAMESH F SBC 5.00 5.00 10 36 46 78 SBC

81 1500022163 SHAKUNTALA MAHABIR F SBC 5 5 40 45 79

82 1500022359 SANDEEP UMED M SBC 5 5 40 45 79

83 1500022080 RITU JASBIR F SBC 5 5 39 44 81 QRA

84 1500022257 JYOTI RAJKUMAR F SBC 5 5 10 34 44 81

85 1500022278 REENA BHUPENDER F SBC 5 5 39 44 81

86 1500022477 RAVINDER KULDEEP M SBC 5 5 10 34 44 81

87 1500022602 HARI OM RAMPAL M SBC 0 44 44 81

88 1500022200 SUKHVINDER JEETENDER M SBC 5 5 5 10 33 43 86

89 1500022224 SUNITA HAMIR F SBC 5 5 38 43 86

90 1500022647 VIPIN SATYAPAL M SBC 5 5 38 43 86

91 1500022082 SUSHILA KULDEEP SINGH F SBC 5 5 37 42 89 QRA

92 1500022213 KAVITA MAHIPAL F SBC 5 5 37 42 89

93 1500022333 CHETNA NARESH F SBC 5 5 37 42 89 QRA

94 1500022368 JYOTI RAM KISHAN F SBC 5 5 10 32 42 89 Rural Area



95 1500022518 KARAMVIR KARAN SINGH M SBC 5 5 10 31 41 93

96 1500022529 JAGMIT RAJBIR M SBC 5 5 36 41 93 QRA

97 1500022587 SWEETY RAJKUMAR F SBC 5 5 10 31 41 93 QRA

98 1500022174 KARAMBIR DHARAMBIR M SBC 5 5 10 30 40 96 Rural Area

99 1500022241 SEEMA RANI SATYAWAN SINGH F SBC 5 5 35 40 96

100 1500022576 AMIT OMPARKASH M SBC 5 5 35 40 96

101 1500022635 NARESH AJIT F SBC 5 5 34 39 99

102 1500022395 PARVEEN KULDEEP M SBC 0 38 38 100

103 1500022456 DEVENDER RAMNIWAS M SBC 5 5 33 38 100 QRA

104 1500022011 BABITA HAWA SINGH F SBC 5.00 5 32 37 102

105 1500022340 SUNIL RAMCHANDER M SBC 5 5 32 37 102 QRA

106 1500022474 NEERAJ PUNIA RAM KUMAR PUNIA M SBC 5 5 32 37 102

107 1500022631 SUSHIL SURESH M SBC 0 37 37 102 QRA

108 1500022289 RITU RAJENDER F SBC 0 36 36 106

109 1500022550 SUDEEP RAMMEHAR M SBC 5 5 31 36 107

110 1500022375 DHANRAJ DEVENDER SINGH M SBC 5 5 30 35 108 QRA

111 1500022687 GAYTARI SURESH M SBC 5 5 30 35 108 QRA

112 1500022084 PREETI BIJENDER F SBC 5 5 29 34 110 QRA

113 1500022714 MAMTA BIJENDER F SBC 5 5 10 23 33 111

114 1500022162 PRIYA SUNIL F SBC 5 5 10 22 32 112 QRA

115 1500022537 RAHUL NARENDAR M SBC 5 5 27 32 112

116 1500022599 SUMIT DAHIYA NARENDER M SBC 5 5 27 32 112 QRA

117 1500022582 POOJA JOGINDER F SBC 5 5 26 31 115 QRA

118 1500022549 PREETY KRISHAN M SBC 0 25 25 116

119 1500022235 SONIKA RAMBIR F SBC 0 23 23 117

120 1500022540 SANDEEP BALWANT M SBC 0 23 23 117

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score Discrepancy 

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

Merit List - Economically Backward Person (EBP)

Weightage

(ii)



2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 1500022116 DEEPAK DHARAMVIR M EBP 5 5 10 58 68 1

4 1500022002 KIRAN MAHENDER F EBP 5 5 5 10 54 64 2

5 1500022393 LALITA ROHTASH F EBP 5 5 10 53 63 3

6 1500022441 PURUSHOTAM KRISHAN M EBP 5 5 10 20 42 62 4

7 1500022207 ROHTASH ARJUN M EBP 5 5 10 51 61 5 Rural Area

8 1500022522 NARAYAN SHARMA RAJBIR SHARMA M EBP 5 5 10 48 58 6

9 1500022086 JITENDER SHIVJI M EBP 5 5 10 46 56 7

10 1500022181 MOHAN LAL ROHTAS M EBP 5 5 50 55 8

11 1500022609 AMAN RANDHIR M EBP 5 5 10 44 54 9 Rural Area

12 1500022380 SUNIL HARI OM M EBP 5 5 10 43 53 10

13 1500022655 HANSRAJ RAVISWAROOP M EBP 5 5 10 41 51 11 QRA

14 1500022586 SANDEEP SHARMA BHIM SINGH M EBP 5 5 45 50 12

15 1500022704 AJAY RAVINDER KUMAR M EBP 0 45 45 13

16 1500022412 MANJU BAJARANG F EBP 5 5 10 34 44 14

17 1500022399 ANJU JAIPAL F EBP 5 5 10 26 36 15

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 1500022322 SWITI JAI BHAGWAN F PH 5 5 44 49 1

4 1500022117 MAMTA BANI SINGH F PH 0 35 35 2

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score Discrepancy 

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

Merit List - Ex-serviceman

Weightage

(ii)

Merit List - Physically Handicapped (PH)

Weightage

(ii)



3 1500022104 SAMIT SHAMSHER M ESM 3 10 13 61 74 1 NCC- B

4 1500022251 DEEPAK JASWANT M ESM 5 3 10 18 44 62 2

5 1500022404 JYOTI SURENDER F ESM 5 5 10 41 51 3 Rural Area

Sr. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Sex Cat. Ent. Total Rank Documents

No. (i) Uni (iii) NCC (iv) Rural (v) Blood (vi) Hons Total Scor Score Score Discrepancy 

1 State NCC (C) NSS/MFLP Zonal B HR Donate

2 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 10.00

3 1500022285 TAPANSHU KULDEEP M OBC 5 5 10 39 49 1 QRA

4 1500022418 POOJA TASVEER F OBC 5 5 31 36 2 QRA

5 1500022351 MEENA RAJKUMAR F OBC 5 5 26 31 3 QRA

6 1500022596 MEENU RAMDHAN F OBC 0 22 22 4 QRA

HOD, Geography

The merit list is tentative and subject to the corrections for the objections received from the candidates, if any.

All the candidates are directed to bring all the original required documents at the time of Ist, counseling on 27/07/2015, for admission to M A Geography.

Weightage

(ii)


